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Workers Commute Modes 

Source: Census 1990, 2000; ACS 2006-2010, 2010-2014 
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Commute to Work Trend 



Kendall Traffic Counts 
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PTDM: Reported SOV Rate vs 

Average SOV Goal 
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Resident Commute Modes 
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Source: Census 1990, 2000; ACS 2005-2009, 2010-2014 



Resident Commute Modes 

Source: Census 1990, 2000; ACS 2005-2009, 2010-2014 
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% Zero-Vehicle Households 

Increased 
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# of Registered Vehicles and # 

of Households  
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# Parking permits (citywide) 
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# of Parking Permits per Household 

1.0 

0.9 0.89 
0.84 

0.75 

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

2003 2010 2014 2015 2016

Source: Cambridge Traffic, Parking, and Transportation Dept 

25% 



Bicycle Counts 

Source: Cambridge Bicycle Plan 



Western Avenue Infrastructure 

Improvements 

Before 

After 





Western Ave Post-Construction 

Volumes 



Bicycle Crash Rates 



# of Bike Racks Installed  

on Public Property 
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Mt. Auburn St Transit Volumes 

Buses: 925 persons / hour 

Vehicles: 1,200 persons / hour 
 

Buses carry 43% of people in  

       2% of vehicles 

Buses: 985 persons / hour 

Vehicles: 765 persons / hour 
 

Buses carry 56% of people in  

       3% of vehicles 



How many vehicles fit? 

850+ people 
walking 

850+ people 
walking 

135+ people 
on 135 bikes 

135+ people 
on 135 bikes 

400* people in 
355 cars 

*using work-related occupancy of 1.13 

(http://nhts.ornl.gov/2009/pub/stt.pdf) 

400* people in 
355 cars 

360 people on 
14 buses 

360 people on 
14 buses 

People traveling through Central Square toward Harvard Square  

Afternoon rush hour 
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Each icon 
represents 20 

people/bikes/cars
/buses 
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Source: MBTA 



Estimated 2012 SB AM Peak 

Avg Train Load (Peak 15 mins) 

Source: Updated from K2C2 study 



Built vs. Occupied Parking Ratio 
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